THE WEST COAST WINE
PROGRAM AT MANTLES

A SENSE OF PLACE IN EVERY POUR. PROUDLY SERVING BC WINES.

Wild beauty, layered terroirs, and the quiet artistry of its winemakers - this is the soul
of the West Coast, reflected in our carefully curated wine program.

From British Columbia’s volcanic slopes to coastal vineyards, our selections pay homage

to a region of remarkable range and character. BC wines are expressive, elegant, and

often crafted in small batches by independent producers whose passion is as bold as
the landscapes that shape their vines.

While not always internationally available, these wines are undeniably world-class.

They are hidden gems that reflect the values we hold dear: integrity, authenticity, and a

profound connection to place. Every bottle on our list is chosen not only for its quality,
but for its story and its ability to create meaningful moments at the table.

Whether you're unwinding after a day on the mountain, gathering with family, or
savouring a quiet fireside evening, we invite you to discover the richness of the West
Coast in every glass.

FEATURED WINE FUGHTS

WHITE WINE FLIGHTS

Choose any 4 by-the-glass wines, 3 ounce each | 22

WHITE & RED WINE FLIGHTS

Choose any 2 by-the-glass white wines & 2 red wines, 3 ounce each | 24

RED WINE FLIGHTS

Choose any 4 by-the-glass wines, 3 ounce each | 26

EXPLORE. TASTE. DISCOVER.

Mantles offers a self-guided tasting journey through the flavours and
regions of the West Coast.

These flights are a relaxed yet refined way to explore our wine list,

ideal for discovering new favourites or comparing varietals side by

side. Paired with our artisan sharing boards, they invite connection,
conversation, and the simple joy of tasting something new.

MANTLES

RESTAURANT | LOUNGE



WEST COAST WHITE WINES

FRESH, SOFT WHITES

Sauvignon Blanc, Bartier Brothers

Pinot Blanc, Gray Monk
Sauvignon Blanc, Wild Goose
White Meritage, Bench 1775

Fume Blanc, Da Silva Vineyards

LUSCIOUS, COMPLEX WHITES

Viognier, Church & State

Pinot Gris, Stoneboat Vineyards

Pinot Gris, Alderlea Vineyards

Roussanne Marsanne, Moon Curser

Pinot Gris, Phantom Creek
Viognier, Black Hills

BOLD, ELEGANT CHARDONNAYS
Chardonnay Unoaked, Corcelettes, Phoenix
Chardonnay, Interlude Series, Township 7

Chardonnay, Herrera Vineyard, Stag’s Hollow

Chardonnay, French Door

Chardonnay, Painted Rock

Chardonnay, Gold Series, Little Engine

JUICY, TROPICAL WHITES
White Blend, Riesling/Sauv Blanc, Stone Road Vineyards | Okanagan Valley, BC

Riesling, Monte Creek

Gewdrztraminer, Corcelettes Estate Winery

Tragically Vidal, Stag’s Hollow

Oliver, BC
Okanagan Valley, BC
Okanagan Falls, BC
Naramata Bench, BC

Naramata Bench, BC

Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC
Yakima Valley, WA

Cowichan Valley, BC
Osoyoos, East Bench, BC
Black Sage Bench, BC

Black Sage Bench, BC

Similkameen Valley, BC
Sonoma, CA

Okanagan Falls, BC

Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC
Skaha Bluffs, BC

Naramata Bench, BC

Thompson Valley, BC
Similkameen Valley, BC
Okanagan Falls, BC

Riesling, Reserve, Dry Creek Vineyards, Fort Berens | Lillooet, BC

Gruner Veltliner, Culmina Unicus

Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC

30z

65

75

45
55

60z

10

13

12
145

11

90z

15

19

18
22

13
17

bottle

42
44
54
58
68

46
52
54
56
66
78

46
58
68
78
88
98

40
45
47
49
57
61



\XEST COAST RED WINES

SOFT, JUICY REDS
Pinot Noir, Quails' Gate, Field & Flight

Pinot Noir, Stoneboat Vineyards

Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC

Pinot Noir, Township 7, Interlude Series Sonoma, Russian River, CA

Gamay, Domaine Artema

Pinot Noir, Privato, Tesoro Thompson Valley, BC
Pinot Noir, Stewart Family Reserve, Quails' Gate West Kelowna, BC

Pinot Noir, Gold Series, Little Engine Naramata Bench, BC

SMOOTH ROUND REDS
Merlot, Church & State Wines

Merlot, Corcelettes Estate Winery

Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC
Similkameen Valley, BC
Osoyoos East Bench, BC
Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC

Merlot, Renaissance Artist Series, Stag’s Hollow Okanagan Falls, BC

Malbec, Moon Curser

Merlot, Fairview Cellars

BIG BOLD CABS

Red Blend, Stone Road Vineyards Okanagan Valley, BC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Rooster Osoyoos, BC

Cabernet Franc, Privato Thompson Valley, BC
Cabernet Franc, Bartier Brothers Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Da Silva Vineyards Naramata Bench, BC
Cabernet Franc, Fort Berens Lilooet, BC

Osoyoos, East Bench, BC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Burrowing Ow! Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC
The Garland, Hester Creek Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC

Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2017, Fairview Cellars | Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC

Cabernet Sauvignon, Moon Curser

Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2016, Fairview Cellars | Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC

Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015, Fairview Cellars | Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC

BIG SPICY REDS

Cabernet Syrah, Bench 1775 Naramata Bench, BC
Old Vines Foch, Quails' Gate West Kelowna, BC
Syrah, Corcelettes Estate Winery Similkameen Valley, BC
Osoyoos East Bench, BC
Syrah, Burrowing Ow/ Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC
Syrah, Painted Rock Skaha Bluffs, BC

Petit VVerdot, Reserve, Ex Nihilo Lake Country, BC

Tempranillo, Moon Curser

30z

75

65

45

60z

14.5

13

16

18

14

90z

22

19

13

24

25

21

bottle

54
58
64
74
86
108
118

52
63
65
69
75

40
48
64
68
74
78
84
98
138
168
178
188

54
64
66
68
74
104
114



WEST COAST RED WINES CONTINUED

30z 6oz 9oz bottle
JUICY CAB MERLOTS & MERITAGE BLENDS
Red Blend, Stone Road Vineyards Okanagan Valley, BC 45 9 13 40
Cabernet Merlot, Sandhill Oliver, BC 6 12 18 46
Hands Up Red, Monte Creek Thompson Valley, BC 48
Meritage, Hester Creek Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC 56
Petite Cuvée, Phantom Creek Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC 66
The Night, Ex Nihilo Lake Country, BC 96
Portfolio, Laughing Stock Naramata Bench, BC 106
Heritage, French Door Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC 116
Nota Bene, Black Hills Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC 126
Red Icon, Painted Rock Skaha Bluffs, BC 156
WEST COAST SPARKUNG & ROSE WINES
Rosé, Phantom Creek Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC 7 14 21 54
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Fraser Valley, BC 6 12 46
Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brentwood Bay, BC 58
Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Napa, CA 88
Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Naramata Bench, BC 128
Brut, Veuve Clicquot Champagne, FR 178
CELLAR SELECTIONS
Prosecco, Villa Sandi Veneto, Italy 45
Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Aqua D. Venus Fruili, Italy 65
Riesling, Trimbach Alsace, France 69
Chabilis, Jean-Marc Brocard Burgundy, France 119
Modus (Super Tuscan), Ruffino Tuscany, Italy 79
Shiraz, Torbreck Woodcutter's Barossa, Australia 89
Barolo, Damilano, Lecinquevigne, DOCG Piedmont, Italy 139
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel Southern Rhéne, France 189
Pomerol, Chateau Lagrange Bordeaux, France 199

MANTLES

RESTAURANT | LOUNGE



