THE WEST COAST WINE PROGRAM AT MANTLES

A SENSE OF PLACE IN EVERY POUR. PROUDLY SERVING BC WINES.

Wild beauty, layered terroirs, and the quiet artistry of its winemakers – this is the soul of the West Coast, reflected in our carefully curated wine program.

From British Columbia's volcanic slopes to coastal vineyards, our selections pay homage to a region of remarkable range and character. BC wines are expressive, elegant, and often crafted in small batches by independent producers whose passion is as bold as the landscapes that shape their vines.

While not always internationally available, these wines are undeniably world-class. They are hidden gems that reflect the values we hold dear: integrity, authenticity, and a profound connection to place. Every bottle on our list is chosen not only for its quality, but for its story and its ability to create meaningful moments at the table.

Whether you're unwinding after a day on the mountain, gathering with family, or savouring a quiet fireside evening, we invite you to discover the richness of the West Coast in every glass.

FEATURED WINE FLIGHTS

WHITE WINE FLIGHTS

Choose any 4 by-the-glass wines, 3 ounce each | 22

WHITE & RED WINE FLIGHTS

Choose any 2 by-the-glass white wines & 2 red wines, 3 ounce each | 24

RED WINE FLIGHTS

Choose any 4 by-the-glass wines, 3 ounce each | 26

EXPLORE. TASTE. DISCOVER.

Mantles offers a self-guided tasting journey through the flavours and regions of the West Coast.

These flights are a relaxed yet refined way to explore our wine list, ideal for discovering new favourites or comparing varietals side by side. Paired with our artisan sharing boards, they invite connection, conversation, and the simple joy of tasting something new.



WEST COAST WHITE WINES

		3oz	6oz	9oz	bottle
FRESH, SOFT WHITES					
Sauvignon Blanc, Bartier Brothers	Oliver, BC	5	10	15	42
Pinot Blanc, <i>Gray Monk</i>	Okanagan Valley, BC				44
Sauvignon Blanc, Wild Goose	Okanagan Falls, BC				54
White Meritage, Bench 1775	Naramata Bench, BC				58
Fume Blanc, Da Silva Vineyards	Naramata Bench, BC				68
LUSCIOUS, COMPLEX WHITES					
Viognier, Church & State	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				46
Pinot Gris, Stoneboat Vineyards	Yakima Valley, WA	6.5	13	19	52
Pinot Gris, Alderlea Vineyards	Cowichan Valley, BC				54
Roussanne Marsanne, Moon Curser	Osoyoos, East Bench, BC				56
Pinot Gris, Phantom Creek	Black Sage Bench, BC				66
Viognier, <i>Black Hills</i>	Black Sage Bench, BC				78
BOLD, ELEGANT CHARDONNAYS					
Chardonnay Unoaked, Corcelettes, Phoenix	Similkameen Valley, BC	6	12	18	46
Chardonnay, Interlude Series, Township 7	Sonoma, CA	7.5	14.5	22	58
Chardonnay, Herrera Vineyard, Stag's Hollow	Okanagan Falls, BC				68
Chardonnay, French Door	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				78
Chardonnay, Painted Rock	Skaha Bluffs, BC				88
Chardonnay, Gold Series, Little Engine	Naramata Bench, BC				98
JUICY, TROPICAL WHITES					
White Blend, Riesling/Sauv Blanc, Stone Road Vineyards Okanagan Valley, BC		4.5	9	13	40
Riesling, Monte Creek	Thompson Valley, BC	5.5	11	17	45
Gewürztraminer, Corcelettes Estate Winery	Similkameen Valley, BC				47
Tragically Vidal, Stag's Hollow	Okanagan Falls, BC				49
Riesling, Reserve, Dry Creek Vineyards, Fort Be	erens Lillooet, BC				57
Gruner Veltliner, Culmina Unicus	Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC				61

WEST COAST RED WINES

		3oz	6oz	9oz	bottle
SOFT, JUICY REDS					
Pinot Noir, Quails' Gate, Field & Flight	Willamette Valley, OR				54
Pinot Noir, Stoneboat Vineyards	Willamette Valley, OR	7.5	14.5	22	58
Gamay, Domaine Artema	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				64
Pinot Noir, Township 7, Interlude Series	Sonoma, Russian River, CA				74
Pinot Noir, <i>Privato, Tesoro</i>	Thompson Valley, BC				86
Pinot Noir, Stewart Family Reserve, Quails' Gate	West Kelowna, BC				108
Pinot Noir, Gold Series, Little Engine	Naramata Bench, BC				118
SMOOTH ROUND REDS					
Merlot, Church & State Wines	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC	6.5	13	19	52
Merlot, Corcelettes Estate Winery	Similkameen Valley, BC				63
Malbec, Moon Curser	Osoyoos East Bench, BC				65
Merlot, Fairview Cellars	Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC				69
Merlot, Renaissance Artist Series, Stag's Hollow	Okanagan Falls, BC				75
BIG BOLD CABS					
Red Blend, Stone Road Vineyards	Okanagan Valley, BC	4.5	9	13	40
Cabernet Sauvignon, Red Rooster	Osoyoos, BC				48
Cabernet Franc, <i>Privato</i>	Thompson Valley, BC	8	16	24	64
Cabernet Franc, Bartier Brothers	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				68
Cabernet Sauvignon, Da Silva Vineyards	Naramata Bench, BC	9	18	25	74
Cabernet Franc, Fort Berens	Lilooet, BC				78
Cabernet Sauvignon, Moon Curser	Osoyoos, East Bench, BC				84
Cabernet Sauvignon, Burrowing Owl	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				98
The Garland, Hester Creek	Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC				138
Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2017, Fairview	Cellars Oliver, Golden Mile Bench	, BC			168
Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2016, Fairview	<i>Cellars</i> Oliver, Golden Mile Bench	ı, BC			178
Iconoclast, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2015, Fairview	Cellars Oliver, Golden Mile Bench	, BC			188
BIG SPICY REDS					
Cabernet Syrah, <i>Bench 1775</i>	Naramata Bench, BC	7	14	21	54
Old Vines Foch, Quails' Gate	West Kelowna, BC				64
Syrah, Corcelettes Estate Winery	Similkameen Valley, BC				66
Tempranillo, <i>Moon Curser</i>	Osoyoos East Bench, BC				68
Syrah, <i>Burrowing Owl</i>	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				74
Syrah, <i>Painted Rock</i>	Skaha Bluffs, BC				104
Petit Verdot, Reserve, Ex Nihilo	Lake Country, BC				114

WEST COAST RED WINES CONTINUED

		3oz	6oz	9oz	bottle
JUICY CAB MERLOTS & MERITAGE BL	ENDS				
Red Blend, <i>Stone Road Vineyards</i>	Okanagan Valley, BC	4.5	9	13	40
Cabernet Merlot, <i>Sandhill</i>	Oliver, BC	6	12	18	46
Hands Up Red, <i>Monte Creek</i>	Thompson Valley, BC				48
Meritage, <i>Hester Creek</i>	Oliver, Golden Mile Bench, BC				56
Petite Cuvée, <i>Phantom Creek</i>	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				66
The Night, <i>Ex Nihilo</i>	Lake Country, BC				96
Portfolio, <i>Laughing Stock</i>	Naramata Bench, BC				106
Heritage, <i>French Door</i>	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				116
Nota Bene, <i>Black Hills</i>	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC				126
Red Icon, <i>Painted Rock</i>	Skaha Bluffs, BC				156
WEST COAST SPARKI	LNG & ROSE WINE	ES			
Rosé, Phantom Creek	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC	7	14	21	54
	Oliver, Black Sage Bench, BC Fraser Valley, BC	7 6	14 12	21	54 46
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards		•		21	
Rosé, <i>Phantom Creek</i> Bubble Boat Brut, <i>Stoneboat Vineyards</i> Blanc de Blanc, 2018, <i>Church & State</i> Brut Prestige, <i>Mumm Napa</i>	Fraser Valley, BC	•		21	46 58
Bubble Boat Brut, <i>Stoneboat Vineyards</i> Blanc de Blanc, 2018, <i>Church & State</i>	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC	•		21	46 58 88
Bubble Boat Brut, <i>Stoneboat Vineyards</i> Blanc de Blanc, 2018, <i>Church & State</i> Brut Prestige, <i>Mumm Napa</i>	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA	•		21	46 58
Bubble Boat Brut, <i>Stoneboat Vineyards</i> Blanc de Blanc, 2018, <i>Church & State</i> Brut Prestige, <i>Mumm Napa</i> Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, <i>Seven Stars</i> Brut, <i>Veuve Clicquot</i>	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC	•		21	46 58 88 128
Bubble Boat Brut, <i>Stoneboat Vineyards</i> Blanc de Blanc, 2018, <i>Church & State</i> Brut Prestige, <i>Mumm Napa</i> Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, <i>Seven Stars</i> Brut, <i>Veuve Clicquot</i>	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC	•		21	46 58 88 128
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Brut, Veuve Clicquot CELLAR SELECTIONS	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC	•		21	46 58 88 128
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Brut, Veuve Clicquot CELLAR SELECTIONS Prosecco, Villa Sandi	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC Champagne, FR	•		21	46 58 88 128 178
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Brut, Veuve Clicquot CELLAR SELECTIONS Prosecco, Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Aqua D. Venus	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC Champagne, FR	•		21	46 58 88 128 178
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Brut, Veuve Clicquot CELLAR SELECTIONS Prosecco, Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Aqua D. Venus Riesling, Trimbach	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC Champagne, FR Veneto, Italy Fruili, Italy	•		21	46 58 88 128 178 45 65 69
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Brut, Veuve Clicquot CELLAR SELECTIONS Prosecco, Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Aqua D. Venus Riesling, Trimbach Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC Champagne, FR Veneto, Italy Fruili, Italy Alsace, France	•		21	46 58 88 128 178 45 65 69
Bubble Boat Brut, Stoneboat Vineyards Blanc de Blanc, 2018, Church & State Brut Prestige, Mumm Napa Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, Seven Stars Brut, Veuve Clicquot CELLAR SELECTIONS Prosecco, Villa Sandi Pinot Grigio, Ruffino, Aqua D. Venus Riesling, Trimbach Chablis, Jean-Marc Brocard Modus (Super Tuscan), Ruffino	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC Champagne, FR Veneto, Italy Fruili, Italy Alsace, France Burgundy, France	•		21	46 58 88 128 178 45 65 69 119
Bubble Boat Brut, <i>Stoneboat Vineyards</i> Blanc de Blanc, 2018, <i>Church & State</i> Brut Prestige, <i>Mumm Napa</i> Sirius Brut Cuvée, 2017, <i>Seven Stars</i>	Fraser Valley, BC Brentwood Bay, BC Napa, CA Naramata Bench, BC Champagne, FR Veneto, Italy Fruili, Italy Alsace, France Burgundy, France Tuscany, Italy	•		21	46 58 88 128 178 45 65 69 119 79



199

Bordeaux, France

Pomerol, *Château Lagrange*